Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000211899 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

\*\*\*PLEASE PROVIDE THE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE OF 7/23/18. THANK YOU!!!

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6380

From:

Account Name

: CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : I20160000017 : (855)498-5500

Fax Number

: (800) 432-3622

\*\*\*PLEASE PROVIDE THE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE OF 7/23/18. THANK

YOU!!!

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email	Address:	
	•	

## MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE HEALTHCARE DELIVERED, LLC.

\*\*\*PLEASE PROVIDE THE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE OF 7/23/18. PER OUR CONVERSATION THIS CAN BE CORRECTED TODAY. THANK YOU!!!

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$58.75

\*\*\*PLEASE PROVIDE THE ORIGINAL SUBMISSION DATE OF 7/23/18, PER OUR **CONVERSATION THIS** CAN BE CORRECTED TODAY. **THANK** YOU!!!

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

C GOLDEN

JUL 2 5 2018

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	D: Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
CHEL	ECT: Healthcare Delivered, LLC.						
برون الا	Name of Surviving Party						
-	nclosed Certificate of Merger and feet	(s) are submi	tted for filing.				
	_	•	_				
FICASC	e return all correspondence concerning	g uns matter	.Q.				
Tamm	ny Eddings						
-	Contact Person	l					
Husch	Blackweil LLP						
	Firm/Company	r					
4801 !	Main Street, Suite 1000						
	Address	·	<del></del>				
Kansa	is City, Missouri 64112						
	City, State and Zip	Code					
tammy	y.caklings@huschblackwell.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	re annual rep	ort notification)	-			
For fu	uther information concerning this man	tter, please ca	ıll:				
Arooj	Nazir	at (	983-82	11			
	Name of Contact Person	<del></del> (	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
STREET ADDRESS:			MAILING ADDRESS:				
Amendment Section			Amendment Section				
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations				
Clifton Building			P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314				
				32514			
ı ayıan	nassee, FL 32301						

CR2E080 (2/14)

(04/05) 07/25/2018 03:23:48 PM H18000211899 3

Taylor Seay 8004323622

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

SEURETARY OF STAITALLAHASSEE, FL

ame	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Healthcare Delivered, LLC.	Florida	Limited liability company
<del></del>		
	<del></del>	
	<del></del>	<del></del>
ECOND: The exact name, form/en	ntity type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
	Delaware	Limited liability company

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

ruu	RIE: Please check one of the	: DOXES IDAL A	pply to surviving e	ntity: (ii applicat	ie)			
0	This entity exists before the are attached.	merger and is	s a domestic filing	entity, the amend	ment, if any to its publ	ic organic record		
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
<b>Ø</b>	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to a. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
	16119 State Road 71 South, Bl	ountstown, FL	32424					
	H: This entity agrees to pay an .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		ith appraisal rights	the amount, to w	hich members are enti	tled under		
SIXT days a	H: If other than the date of filifter the date this document is fi	ng, the delaye	ed effective date or orida Department	f the merger, which of State:	h cannot be prior to no	or more than 90		
11:56	p.m. on the date hereof.	•	•					
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	he Departmen	nt of State's record		Typed or Printed	d		
Name of Entity/Organization:			Signature(s):		Name of Individua	ii:		
Health	care Delivered, LLC.	<u>-</u> _	4	ريد	Tony B. Layne			
Health	care Delivered, LLC	<u>_</u>			Tony B. Layne			
Corpor	rations:	Chairman	, Vice Chairman, 1	President or Offic				
			ctors selected, sig					
Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature		ture of a general partner or authorized person tures of all general partners ture of a general partner						
								d Liability Companies:
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company:		\$25.00	For each Co.	noration:	\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50		For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each General Partnership: \$25.00			
	For each Other Business Enti		\$25.00		py (optional):	\$30.00		
					- <del></del>			